
ALBANY LAW SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-2017

FALL 2016
August 18-19, 22 Thursday - Friday, Monday Orientation

August 24 Wednesday Classes Begin

August 31 Wednesday Drop Deadline - Skills Classes

September 5 Monday Labor Day Recess - No Classes, Offices closed

September 7 Wednesday Add Deadline

September 9 Friday Drop Deadline; Pass/Fail Deadline

September 14 Wednesday Audit Deadline

October 12 Wednesday Yom Kippur - No Classes

November 11 Friday Veterans Day  - No Classes, Offices closed

November 22 Tuesday Class Change - Friday   Classes Meet

November 23-25 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Recess, Offices closed

December 7 Wednesday Last Day of Classes

December 8-9 Thursday - Friday Reading Days

December 12 - 21 Monday - Wednesday Exams

SPRING 2017
January 16 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Offices Closed

January 17 Tuesday Classes Begin

January 24 Tuesday Drop Deadline - Skills Classes

January 31 Tuesday Add Deadline

February 8 Wednesday Audit Deadline

February 10 Friday Drop Deadline; Pass/Fail Deadline

February 20 Monday - No Classes President's Day, Offices closed

February 21 Tuesday Class Change - Monday Classes meet

March 13-17 Monday - Friday Spring Break

May 2 Tuesday Last Day of Classes

May 3-4 Wednesday - Thursday Reading Days

May 5-17 Friday - Wednesday Exams

May 19 Friday Commencement

SUMMER SESSION 2017
May 22 Monday Classes Begin

May 29 Monday Memorial Day - No Classes, Offices closed

July 4 Tuesday Independence Day Recess, No Classes, Offices Closed

July 11 Tuesday Last Day of Classes 

July 12 Wednesday Reading Day

July 13-17 Thursday - Monday Exams
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